Predator HD PTZ
Camera Product Range
PREDATOR
Predator Radar
Predator Radar offers a unique all-in-one solution for cost
effective perimeter protection and wide area surveillance.
A single ruggedised Predator PTZ camera and integrated
radar, scanning 360° every second and covering a massive

Privacy Zones Up to 24
Variable pan speed/coverage 0.1 - 120°/sec, 360° continuous rotation, absolute positioning
Variable tilt speed/coverage 0.1 - 120°/sec, 180°, absolute positioning
Auto Homing Goes to preset, tour or mimic tour after prescribed time
Col/Mono Changeover 4 levels - 3 fixed, 1 custom/user defined
Operating temperature -50°C to +65°C with optional heater
Power 28-36VDC (12VDC and POE Options)
Power POE IEEE 802.3bt Class 5 POE (No lamps, 45W) or IEEE-802.3bt Class 8 POE
(with restricted lamps, 90W)
Mounting options Wall, Corner, Pole and Soffit
Certification UKCA, CE & FCC approval: Ingress IP68: Impact IK10 : vibration & shock certified approvals.
Independent power certification and Elexon Charge Codes available
SIRIUS ILLUMINATION IR & WHITE LIGHT (Nominal) - 850nm STANDARD IR or 940nm
COVERT (NO-GLOW) AVAILABLE
850nm 940nm
SIR110 SIR110 -940 110m 850nm IR / 70m 940nm IR
SIR160 SIR160-940 160m 850nm IR / 100m 940nm IR
SIR140WL SIR140WL-940 200m 850nm IR + white light / 100m 940nm IR + white light
250SWL 250m white light only
SIR250WL SIR250WL-940 250m 850nm IR + white light / 150m 940nm IR + white light
SIR275 SIR275-940 275m 850nm IR / 165m 940nm IR
SIR400 SIR400-940 400m 850nm IR / 250m 940nm IR
SIR550S SIR550S-940 600m spot 850nm IR / 300m spot 940nm IR
WEIGHTS
Predator (No LED’s) 7.5kg
Predator (Single LED array) 8kg